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OEM Reference

AUDI 130422812
AUDI 1J0422812C
AUDI 1J0422812A
SKODA 130422812
SKODA 1J0422812C
SKODA 1J0422812A
VW 130422812
VW 1J0422812C
VW 1J0422812A

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

BENDIX

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
FORMPART

JP GROUP

MEYLE

MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
ASMETAL

sbs

A.B.S.

PROFIT
AUTOMEGA

SWAG

3RG

SIDEM

TALOSA

KAGER

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
SPIDAN

KLAXCAR FRANCE
NK

STELLOX
METZGER

MAPCO

MAXGEAR

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN

0283036
040682B
0737041
1102008
1144600680
1160208285
1160208285
14186

14186
1762402
1762402
17624PCSMS
17VW1235
19065034754
230020
23020448

3042208121J0A

32710010
32712
37433
4202060
430491
4310025
46922
47196z
5034754
5100145SX
54004702
59896
690191
70560
850029121
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SASIC

RTS

AYD

RUVILLE
KAMOKA
DITAS

RIW

BUGIAD
BORG & BECK
LYNXAUTO
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
MGA
FLENNOR
AUTLOG
FIRST LINE
FORTUNE LINE
OPTIMAL
G.U.D.

TRW

TRW
MONROE
PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
BIRTH

FENOX

FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

MOOG

MOOG

9006384
91009071
9100145
915741
9937433
A26064
AU2319
BSP23395
BTR4675
C4074R
CTR2076
D130129
DE1139
DR7472
FL432B
FT1013
FTR4675
FZ1543
G1543
GSP201131
JTE350
JTE350
L29121
PS1065R
QR3040S
RD3036
SP32116
SS613
TA1666
TA1666
V107006
VOES8285
VOES8285
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